POWER
LDO10C Series
50 Watts
Total Power:	 50 Watts
Input Voltage:	 3 - 13.8 Vdc
# of Outputs:	 Single
SPECIAL FEATURES
�� 10 A output current rating

Custom Option
Custom Option
Part Number System with Options
Rated Output
Current
Rated Output
Current
10  =  10 Amp
3
2
1
4
5
LD O10C
Rem ote O N/O FF
Vin
G ND
R trim
(f or trim
dow n)
C in
R
L
O
A
D
Vout
C out
Standard Application Drawing
LDO10C Series Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawings
.071 .050
.410
.650
4X .067
TYP
.160±.010
.030
.131
.34
 REF.055
 REF.062
 MAX.460
.025 .001
SQ PINS TYP
5 1
.071 .050
.410
.650
4X .067
TYP
.160±.010
.030
.131
.34
 REF.055
 REF.062
 MAX.460
.025 .001
SQ PINS TYP
.071
TYP
.050
.067
.650
.410
4X
.035
.580
.545 MAX
.125 TYP
.055 REF
 REF.062